2025 TEAM TENNIS SCHEDULE

2022 VARSITY TEAM TENNIS SCHEDULE

Day Date Time Home Visitor Location
Tuesday 8/5/2025 4:45 PM Brennan Marshall NTC
Tuesdai 8i5i2025 4:45 PM Harlan Stevens ATC*
Thursday 8/7/2025 4:45 PM Sotomayor Stevens
Thursdai 8/7/2025 4:45 PM Holmes Marshall ATC*
Tuesday 8/12/2025 | 4:45PM Warren Health Careers
Tuesday 8/12/2025 | 4:45PM Taft Brennan NTC
Tuesday 8/12/2025 | 4:45PM O'Connor Marshall ATC
Tuesda 8/12/2025 | 4:45 PM Harlan Holmes ATC*

Friday 8/15/2025 | 4:45 AM | Health Careers Sotomayor NTC*

Friday 8/15/2025 | 4:45 PM O'Connor Harlan NTC

Friday 8/15/2025 | 4:45 PM Warren Taft ATC*

Fridai 8i15i 2025 | 4:45PM Stevens Holmes ATC
Tuesday 8/19/2025 | 4:45PM Warren O'Connor NTC
Tuesday 8/19/2025 | 4:45PM Brennan Sotomayor NTC*
Tuesday 8/19/2025 | 4:45PM | Health Careers Holmes ATC*
Tuesdai 8i19i2o25 4:45 PM Marshall ATC*
Thursday | 8/21/2025 | 4:45 PM Clark Churchill
Thursdai 8i21i2025 4:45 PM Brandeis

Friday 8/22/2025| 4:45 PM Marshall Harlan

Friday 8/22/2025| 4:45PM Brennan Health Careers NTC

Friday 8/22/2025| 4:45 PM Warren Sotomayor ATC

Fridai 8i22i 2025| 4:45PM Taft Stevens ATC
Tuesday 8/26/2025 | 4:45 PM Brennan Warren NTC
Tuesday | 8/26/2025 | 4:45PM Taft Health Careers NTC*
Tuesday | 8/26/2025 | 4:45 PM O'Connor Holmes ATC*
Tuesda; 8/26/2025 | 4:45 PM Sotomayor Marshall

Friday 8/29/2025 | 4:45 PM Taft O'Connor NTC
Friday 8/29/2025 | 4:45PM Sotomayor Harlan NTC*
Friday 8/29/2025 | 4:45 PM Holmes Warren ATC*
Frida 8/29/2025 | 4:45 PM Marshall Stevens ATC
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Thursday

9/4/2025

4:45 PM

Brandeis

Clark

NTC

Thursdai 9/4/2025 4:45 PM McCollum J ai

4:45PM | Health Careers

Tuesday 9/9/2025 4:45 PM Harlan Taft NTC
Tuesday 9/9/2025 4:45 PM O'Connor Sotomayor NTC*
Tuesday 9/9/2025 4:45 PM Warren Marshall ATC*
Tuesda 9/9/2025 45 PM Holmes Brennan ATC

4:45 PM

Thursday | 9/11/2025 | 4:45 PM Brandeis Madison NTC
Thursday | 9/11/2025 | 4:45 PM Clark Roosevelt ATC
Thursda 9/11/2025 Harlandale Ja ATC
Friday 9/12/2025 | 4:45 PM Brennan O'Connor NTC*
Friday 9/12/2025 | 4:45 PM | Health Careers Harlan NTC
Friday 9/12/2025 | 4:45PM Holmes Taft ATC*
Frida 9/12/2025 | 4:45 PM Stevens Warren ATC
Tuesday 9/16/2025 | 4:45PM Stevens O'Connor NTC*
Tuesday 9/16/2025 | 4:45PM Marshall Health Careers NTC
Tuesday 9/16/2025 | 4:45PM Sotomayor Taft ATC
Tuesda 9/16/2025 | 4:45PM Harlan Brennan ATC*

Friday 9/19/2025 | 4:45PM | Health Careers O'Connor NTC*
Friday 9/19/2025 | 4:45PM Sotomayor Holmes NTC
Friday 9/19/2025 | 4:45PM Stevens Brennan ATC*
Frida 9/19/2025 | 4:45 PM Harlan Warren ATC

Thursday | 9/25/2025 | 4:45PM Brandeis Reagan NTC
Thursday | 9/25/2025 | 4:45PM Clark Johnson NTC
Thursday | 9/25/2025 | 4:45PM Southwest Ja ATC

Friday | 9/26/2025 | TBD VARSITY TEAM DISTRICT ATC
Saturdaz 9‘27‘2025 TBD ATC
Saturday | 10/4/2025 UIL DISTRICT CERT. DEADLINE UIL
Monday | 10/6/2025 TBD BI DISTRICT TBD
Tuesday 10/7/2025 TBD TBD
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Thursday | 10/9/2025 TBD

Friday 10/10/2025 TBD
Saturda 10/11/2025 TBD
Monday | 10/13/2025 TBD

REGIONAL QUARTERFINALS

TBD

TBD

TBD
TBD

Tuesdai 10/14/2025 TBD TBD
Thursday | 10/16/2025 TBD 4A & 6A REGIONAL 4A-ATC/6A-NTC

Frida 10/17/2025 TBD TEAM TENNIS TOURNAMENT 4A-ATC/6A-NTC
Wednesday | 10/22/2025 TBD STATE TEAM TENNIS TBD
Thursdaz 10/23/2025 TBD TOURNAMENT TBD
Thursday |10/30/2025 4:45 JV DISTRICT ATC & NTC

Friday 10/31/2025 | All Day TEAM TENNIS TOURNAMENT ATC




